Q

Farm Fresh Eggs

Around The Clock

White Omelette
Choice of cheese, ham, peppers, tomatoes, onions or
mushrooms

Three Egg Omelette
Choice of cheese, ham, peppers, tomatoes, onions or
mushrooms

Eggs and 4 Side Dish

Choice of fried, poached, scrambled or boiled

To Accompany Your Eggs Select Any 4
« Bacon - choice of streaky or middle bacon

- Baked Beans

« Hash Brown

* Mushrooms

« Sausages - choice of chicken or pork sausage
» Tomatoes

Salads

Around The Clock

500

480

450

Som Tam
Spicy green papaya salad with dried shrimps
and cashew nuts

Yam Woonsen Goong
Glass noodle salad with prawns and minced pork

Beef Salad

Spicy grilled Australian sirloin Thai style

Smoked Salmon and Beetroot Carpaccio
Sour cream, capers and watercress

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, anchovies, parmesan,
croutons and bacon

Garden Salad
Mixed lettuces, capsicums, carrots, cucumbers,
onions, tomatoes with your choice of dressing

Soups
Around The Clock

220

220

380

280

240

220

Creamy Mushroom
Sautéed mushrooms with herbs and cream

Brocolli Leek & Feta

& Tom Yam Goong

Spicy prawn soup with herbs

& Spicy Beef Cheek and Vegetable Soup

Korean style beef soup

Light Meals & Snacks

Around The Clock

190

190
240

240

Beef Burger

100% beef pattie, cheddar cheese, onions,
tomatoes, iceberg lettuce and

roast garlic mayonnaise

Chicken Burger
Crumbed & fried chicken with iceberg lettuce,
onions, tomatoes and roast garlic mayonnaise

Club Sandwich
Chicken roll, butcher ham, cheddar cheese,
tomatoes, fried egg and roast garlic mayonnaise

Chicken Kimchi Quesadilla
Gochujang yogurt dip

Vegetable Samosa
Golden pastries with potato and spices

Gyoza
Deep fried pork and vegetable dumplings

Gochujang Chicken Wings

Radish kimchi garnish

Chicken Satay
Marinated chicken skewers with
peanut sauce and accar

Pasta your choice of Spaghetti or Penne

Around The Clock

380

350

350

350

240

240

240

240

Bolognese Sauce
Minced beef and tomatoes

Carbonara Sauce
Bacon, egg, cream and parmesan

Napolitana Sauce
Tomato sauce

& Spicy

@ HolidayInnPTY

295

295

295

Q Vegetarian
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Takeaway Pizzas
Available from 04.00pm to 10.30pm only

Choice of vanilla, Chocolate,
Mint chocolate chip or Strawberry sorbet,
served in a brandy snap basket

% pork

&P Nuts

LINE@ ) @holidayinnpattaya

Main Dish
Around The Clock Margherita
] ] Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and sweet basil
Fish & Chips 350 .
White fish fillets coated with crispy beer batter Pugliese
and served with chips, tartar sauce and lemon Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, sautéed onion
7% Meat Balls 350 and vine tomatoes
e  ProscluttoFunghi
omato sauce, mozzarella cheese, cooked ham
Lamb Rogan Josh 350 and mushrooms
Steamed rice, cucumber salad and papadums :
§* Pork Sausages 380 ' Porto Fino
Potato puree, apple and onion braised cabbage, Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, bacon,
gravy and seeded mustard mushrooms and prawns
Chili Cpn C.arne‘ 350 D Tropicale
Tomato rice, diced onions, cheddar cheese and Tomato sauce. mozzarella cheese. cooked ham
tortilla chips ) ) )
. i 1 d red chilli
Greek Chicken Kebabs 380 : pineappie andred chtties
Chips, tomatoes & onions salad and tzatziki sauce ' Diavola
Chicken and Vegetable Pot Pie Casserole 380 Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni,
Allow 25 mintues cooking time red capsicum and red chillies
l4'-)“ Ang us Ribe%ed . ) 990 Salmone
reosﬁfnzlgaeign ed asparagus, bacon, mushroom, Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, smoked salmon,
asparagus and mascarpone
Side Dish Frutti de Mare
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese,
Steamed Rice 65 fresh local seafood and sweet basil leafs
Steak Fries 120 ) Meat Lovers
Mashed Potato 80 Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, pork sausage,
Grilled Vegetables 80 bacon, cooked ham and salami
Sautéed Green Beans 80 ) Quattro Stagioni
Garden Salad - Small 80 Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, cooked ham,
pepperoni, black olives and mushrooms
f‘s‘a}j’;h o Children Menu
roun e thoc From 10.30am to 22.30pm only
©4» Egg Noodles 260 Starters
St_ir fried with shredded pork, carrot, mushrooms & H appy Tomato SOUp
with greens topped and sesame seeds &
4 Kimchi Bokkeum Bap 260 Rice Paper Rolls - _
kimchi fried rice with bacon, egg, sesame seeds and nori Poached chicken wrapped in rice paper with
¢ Khao Phad Kai Dao 260 vermicelli noodles, green beans, carrot
Stir fried rice with your choice of beef, pork, and cucumber batons
hi . .
. chicken or prawm _ Crunchy Chicken Fingers
* ';t.ad,KraPOW MooorGal 260 breaded and chicken
B ir fried minced pork or chicken with chili
4 and hot ba'sil leave Main
#4® Guay Tiew Rad Naa 260
Stir fried rice noodles with your choice of beef, Beef BUTgeT
pork, chicken or prawns in a rich gravy sauce 100% lean beef and vegetable pattie, low fat
4 Gaeng Keaw Wan 260 cheese, lettuce and tomatoes in a multigrain bun
grn]ejerr;xs;rg with your choice of beef, pork, chicken Fish and ChlpS
Breaded and baked white fish, baked potato
@ Gai Phad Med Muang 260 .
Stir fried chicken, cashew nuts and chilis Wedges served with a s salad
Pla Preaw Wan 260 Sausage Carbonara
Sweet and sour seabass fillet Pad See Ew
P Phad Thal Goong 280 Choice of lean beef or tofu with
Stir fried rice noodles with prawns and egg stir fried rice noodles, mushrooms and greens
Goong Tod Kratiem Prik Thai 280 .
Stir frieg prawns with garlic, capsicum Lentil CUTTU .
and black pepper sauce Brown lentils and selected vegetables in
a mild curry served on brown rice and
topped with low fat greek yoghurt - high fiber
Dessert Dessert
Cheese Plate - 390 Banana Wrap
S:;%:;g:;::ls:g gorgonzola, quince paste, Banana, strawberry, raisins, ricotta and
. cinnamon wrapped in a tortilla and served warm
Dutch Apple Pie 190 T
Vanilla sauce and vanilla ice cream rut LCKS
@ Chilled Chocolate Fondant 190 Skewered fresh fruits served with yoghurt
Salted butter caramel sauce Vanilla Ice Cream
Red Velvet Cheese Cake Brownie 190 1 scoop served in a brandy snap basket
Whipped cream and chocolate shavings
@ Mango Sticky Rice 190 Drinks
Toasted sesame seeds and sweet coconut cream sauce Choco-Banana Shake
@\ Fruit Plate 190 Milo, banana, low fat yoghurt and low fat milk
Selection of sliced local fruits Wat 1 C h
atermelon Crus
Ice Cream (2 scoops) 190

Blended water melon, apple and lime juice
over crushed ice

Tropical Smoothie
Blended mango, pineapple, strawberry,
honey and low fat milk

Hot Chocolate
Milo, low fat milk with a hint of cinnamon

@ pattaya.holidayinn.com

190
190

190

260

260

260
260

260

165

165

165

160

160

160

160




Beverage Menu
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Soft Drinks and Water Beer
Acqua Panna Still Water 500 ml 195 Heineken 160
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 195 San Miguel Light 160
Coke/ Coke Light/ Coke Zero/ Sprite 90 Singha 150
Fanta Orange/ Red/ Green 90 Tiger 150
Schweppes Tonic/ Soda/ Lemon/ Ginger Ale 90 Chang 150
NAMTHIP Drinking Water 60
Wine List
Chilled Juice Red Wine Glass Bottle
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Guava, 160 Stonefish Cabernet Sauvignon - Australia 420 2,100
or Tomato Brancott Estate Pinot Noir - Australia 420 2,100
Fresh Juice o
White Wine Glass Bottle

Watermelon, Pineapple, Coconut or 190 Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc - Australia 420 2,100
Carrot & Apple Wolf Blass Yellow Label Chardonnay - Australia 360 1,750
Hot and Cold Beverages Sparkling Wine Glass Bottle
Hot Chocolate 155 Stoneﬁsh Cuvee'Brut - Austrglia 2,100
Iced Milk Chocolate 155 Domaine Cold River - Australia 290 1,400
Iced Coffee 155
Iced Lemon Tea 155
Thai Style Iced Coffee 155
Thai Style Iced Tea 155
Chocolate Milkshake 180
Strawberry Milkshake 180
Vanilla Milkshake 180
Banana Smoothie 180
Mango Smoothie 180
Strawberry Smoothie 180
Coffee
Pot of Black Coffee 260
Americano 150
Cappuccino 150
Caffe Latte 150
Decaffeinated Coffee 150 SKIP THE STRAW
Espresso 1 50 STRAWS ARE PROVIDED ONLY UPON REQUEST
Double Espresso 150 Q ‘

. In-Room Dining
Tea Selection In-Room Dining is available 24 hours a day.
English Breakfast 110 Press ‘ Need Anything’ button on your phone
Earl Grey 110
Camomile 110
Jasmine Green Tea 110
Oolong 110
Seencha Green Tea 110
Lemon 110
Peach Tea 110
Milk
Full Cream Milk 100
Low Fat Milk 100
Soybean Milk (lactose free) 100

All prices are in Thai Baht and inclusive of 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

LINE@ ) @holidayinnpattaya

@ HolidayInnPTY

HolidayInn_pattaya @ pattaya.holidayinn.com




