In Room Dining

Farm Fresh Eggs

	Around The Clock	
0	White Omelette Choice of cheese, ham, peppers, tomatoes, onions or mushrooms	500
0	Three Egg Omelette Choice of cheese, ham, peppers, tomatoes, onions or mushrooms	480
	Eggs and 4 Side Dish Choice of fried, poached, scrambled or boiled	450
1	To Accompany Your Eggs Select Any 4 • Bacon - choice of streaky or middle bacon • Baked Beans • Hash Brown	
1	 Mushrooms Sausages - choice of chicken or pork sausage Tomatoes 	

Salads

Around The Clock

<u>کی</u> ۲	Som Tam Spicy green papaya salad with dried shrimps and cashew nuts	220
	Yam Woonsen Goong Glass noodle salad with prawns and minced pork	220
	Beef Salad Spicy grilled Australian sirloin Thai style	380
	Smoked Salmon and Beetroot Carpaccio Sour cream, capers and watercress	280
	Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, anchovies, parmesan, croutons and bacon	240
	Garden Salad Mixed lettuces, capsicums, carrots, cucumbers, onions, tomatoes with your choice of dressing	220

Soups

Around The Clock

	Creamy Mushroom Sautéed mushrooms with herbs and cream	190
	Brocolli Leek & Feta	190
>	Tom Yam Goong Spicy prawn soup with herbs	240
>	Spicy Beef Cheek and Vegetable Soup Korean style beef soup	240

Light Meals & Snacks Around The Clock

	Beef Burger 100% beef pattie, cheddar cheese, onions, tomatoes, iceberg lettuce and roast garlic mayonnaise	380
	Chicken Burger Crumbed & fried chicken with iceberg lettuce, onions, tomatoes and roast garlic mayonnaise	350
0	Club Sandwich Chicken roll, butcher ham, cheddar cheese, tomatoes, fried egg and roast garlic mayonnaise	350
	Chicken Kimchi Quesadilla Gochujang yogurt dip	350
	Vegetable Samosa Golden pastries with potato and spices	240
0	Gyoza Deep fried pork and vegetable dumplings	240

Main Dish

Around The Clock

	Fish & Chips White fish fillets coated with crispy beer batter and served with chips, tartar sauce and lemon	350
6	Meat Balls Mixed beef and pork, green beans, parsley, potatoes and cream sauce	350
	Lamb Rogan Josh Steamed rice, cucumber salad and papadums	350
0	Pork Sausages Potato puree, apple and onion braised cabbage, gravy and seeded mustard	380
	Chili Con Carne Tomato rice, diced onions, cheddar cheese and tortilla chips	350
	Greek Chicken Kebabs Chips, tomatoes & onions salad and tzatziki sauce	380
	Chicken and Vegetable Pot Pie Casserole Allow 25 mintues cooking time	380
0	Angus Ribeye Potato puree, grilled asparagus, bacon, mushroom, red wine sauce	990

Side Dish

Steamed Rice	65
Steak Fries	120
Mashed Potato	80
Grilled Vegetables	80
Sautéed Green Beans	80
Garden Salad - Small	80

Asian

Around The Clock

1 0	Egg Noodles Stir fried with shredded pork, carrot, mushrooms with greens topped and sesame seeds	260
0	Kimchi Bokkeum Bap kimchi fried rice with bacon, egg, sesame seeds and nori	260
0	Khao Phad Kai Dao Stir fried rice with your choice of beef, pork, chicken or prawn	260
(;;) (;)	Pad Krapow Moo or Gai Stir fried minced pork or chicken with chili and hot basil leave	260
0	Guay Tiew Rad Naa Stir fried rice noodles with your choice of beef, pork, chicken or prawns in a rich gravy sauce	260
6	Gaeng Keaw Wan Green curry with your choice of beef, pork, chicken or prawns	260
ور م	Gai Phad Med Muang Stir fried chicken, cashew nuts and chilis	260
	Pla Preaw Wan Sweet and sour seabass fillet	260
ø	Phad Thai Goong Stir fried rice noodles with prawns and egg	280
	Goong Tod Kratiem Prik Thai Stir fried prawns with garlic, capsicum and black pepper sauce	280
	Dessert	

Dessert



Takeaway Pizzas Available from 04.00pm to 10.30pm only

	Available from 04.00pm to 10.50pm onig	
	Margherita Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese and sweet basil	260
	Pugliese Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, sautéed onion	295
1	and vine tomatoes Prosciutto Funghi Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, cooked ham	295
1	and mushrooms Porto Fino Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, bacon,	295
1	mushrooms and prawns Tropicale Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, cooked ham, pincapula and rod obilition	295
1	pineapple and red chillies Diavola Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni, red capsicum and red chillies	400
	Salmone Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, smoked salmon, asparagus and mascarpone	400
	Frutti de Mare Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, fresh local seafood and sweet basil leafs	400
1	Meat Lovers Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, pork sausage, bacon, cooked ham and salami	400
7	Quattro Stagioni Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, cooked ham, pepperoni, black olives and mushrooms	400
	Children Menu From 10.30am to 22.30pm only	
Â	Starters	
	Happy Tomato Soup	190
<u>C</u>	Rice Paper Rolls Poached chicken wrapped in rice paper with vermicelli noodles, green beans, carrot and cucumber batons	190
	Crunchy Chicken Fingers breaded and chicken	190
	Main	
	Beef Burger 100% lean beef and vegetable pattie, low fat cheese, lettuce and tomatoes in a multigrain bun	260
	Fish and Chips Breaded and baked white fish, baked potato wedges served with a green salad	260
0	Sausage Carbonara	260
	Subsuge curbonala	
	Pad See Ew Choice of lean beef or tofu with	260
	Pad See Ew	260 260

	Gochujang Chicken Wings Radish kimchi garnish	240	Cheese Plate Brie, emmental and gorgo grapes and crackers	onzola, quince paste,	390	Banana Wrap Banana, strawberry, raisins, ricotta and	165
ø	Chicken Satay Marinated chicken skewers with peanut sauce and accar	240	Dutch Apple Pie Vanilla sauce and vanilla		190 190	cinnamon wrapped in a tortilla and served warm Fruit Sticks Skewered fresh fruits served with yoghurt	165
	Pasta your choice of Spaghe Around The Clock		Salted butter caramel sau Red Velvet Cheese Whipped cream and choc	^{ice} Cake Brownie	190	Vanilla Ice Cream 1 scoop served in a brandy snap basket	165
ø	Bolognese Sauce Minced beef and tomatoes	•	🌮 Mango Sticky Rice	5	190	<mark>Drinks</mark> Choco-Banana Shake	160
·;;	Carbonara Sauce Bacon, egg, cream and parmesan		Kruit Plate Selection of sliced local fr	uits	190	Milo, banana, low fat yoghurt and low fat milk	
	Napolitana Sauce Tomato sauce	295	Ice Cream (2 scooj Choice of vanilla, Chocola Mint chocolate chip or Str	te,	190	Watermelon Crush Blended water melon, apple and lime juice over crushed ice	160
			served in a brandy snap b	asket		Tropical Smoothie Blended mango, pineapple, strawberry, honey and low fat milk	160
	🍉 Spicy	🔌 Vegetarian	🥩 Nuts	🐨 Pork		Hot Chocolate Milo, low fat milk with a hint of cinnamon	160
	(f) HolidauInnPTY	HolidauInn	pattaua	(LINE@) @holida	auinnpattaua	🕮 pattaua.holidauinn.com	

Beverage Menu



Soft Drinks and Water

Acqua Panna Still Water 500 ml	195
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	195
Coke/ Coke Light/ Coke Zero/ Sprite	90
Fanta Orange/ Red/ Green	90
Schweppes Tonic/ Soda/ Lemon/ Ginger Ale	90
NAMTHIP Drinking Water	60

Chilled Juice

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Guava,	160
or Tomato	

Fresh Juice

Watermelon, Pineapple, Coconut or	190
Carrot & Apple	

Hot and Cold Beverages

Hot Chocolate	155
Iced Milk Chocolate	155
Iced Coffee	155
Iced Lemon Tea	155
Thai Style Iced Coffee	155
Thai Style Iced Tea	155
Chocolate Milkshake	180
Strawberry Milkshake	180
Vanilla Milkshake	180
Banana Smoothie	180
Mango Smoothie	180
Strawberry Smoothie	180

Coffee

Pot of Black Coffee	260
Americano	150
Cappuccino	150
Caffe Latte	150
Decaffeinated Coffee	150
Espresso	150
Double Espresso	150

Tea Selection

English Breakfast	110
Earl Grey	110
Camomile	110
Jasmine Green Tea	110
Oolong	110
Seencha Green Tea	110
Lemon	110
Peach Tea	110

Beer

Heineken	160
San Miguel Light	160
Singha	150
Tiger	150
Chang	150

Wine List

Red Wine	Glass	Bottle
Stonefish Cabernet Sauvignon - Australia	420	2,100
Brancott Estate Pinot Noir - Australia	420	2,100
White Wine	Glass	Bottle
Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc - Australia	420	2,100
Wolf Blass Yellow Label Chardonnay - Australia	360	1,750
Sparkling Wine	Glass	Bottle
Stonefish Cuvee Brut - Australia		2,100
Domaine Cold River - Australia	290	1,400



In-Room Dining

In-Room Dining is available 24 hours a day. Press ' Need Anything ' button on your phone

Milk

Full Cream Milk	100
Low Fat Milk	100
Soybean Milk (lactose free)	100

All prices are in Thai Baht and inclusive of 10% service charge and 7% government tax.







